
Europe Marketing Plan Summary

Senior Diamond

Diamond

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Manager

20

15

10

5

3

1

70

40

20

10

5

2

1120

1120

1120

1120

1120

1120

1120

  200,000

120,000

  72,000  

  32,000

12,800 

  4,800

1120

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

2%

2%

2%

2%

Rank

GROUP VOLUME REBATE %

0 – 279.99 PGV  0%

280 – 559.99       PGV   5%

560 – 839.99        PGV  10%

840 – 1119.99     PGV 12%

1120 +     PGV   20%

PV – Personal Volume (Orders placed by yourself in one 
calendar month)

PGV – Personal Group Volume (Orders placed by your group – 
excluding your  Managers volume and their down-line)

TOV – Total Organisational Volume  (your personal volume and all 
your down-lines up to 6 generations)

Qualification Generation Payments

1st Level       Total  PV PGV       TOV       
Managers   Managers

1st 2nd      3rd      4th      5th      6th 
Gen     Gen     Gen     Gen    Gen     Gen


	Effective 1st May 2010: Effective 1st May 2010


