

Europe Marketing Plan Summary

Qualification

Generation Payments

Rank	1st Level Managers	Total Managers	PV	PGV	TOV
Senior Diamond	20	70	80	1120	200,000
Diamond	15	40	80	1120	120,000
Platinum	10	20	80	1120	72,000
Gold	5	10	80	1120	32,000
Silver	3	5	80	1120	12,800
Bronze	1	2	80	1120	4,800
Manager			80	1120	1120

1st Gen	2nd Gen	3rd Gen	4th Gen	5th Gen	6th Gen			
10%	8%	8%	8%	2%	2%			
10%	8%	8%	8%	2%				
10%	8%	8%	8%	2%				
10%	8%	8%	8%					
10%	8%	8%						
10%	8%							
10%								

GROUP VOLUME REBATE	%
0 – 279.99 PGV	0%
280 – 559.99 PGV	5%
560 – 839.99 PGV	10%
840 – 1119.99 PGV	12%
1120 + PGV	20%

- **PV** Personal Volume (Orders placed by yourself in one calendar month)
- **PGV** Personal Group Volume (Orders placed by your group excluding your Managers volume and their down-line)
- **TOV** Total Organisational Volume (your personal volume and all your down-lines up to 6 generations)